13U Monday/Tuesday Fall Baseball League Schedule

6:00 pm Start Time Double Header Games

Monday, September 11, 2023

Tuesday, September 12, 2023

Week 1 North South North South
Motor City Hit South Lyon
Novi Heat Black TBT Garbacz | South Lyon Vibes| TB House #1 Dogs OTD Baseball Thunder Blue TB House #2
Monday, September 18, 2023 Tuesday, September 19, 2023
Week 2 North South North South
South Lyon Motor City Hit South Lyon
TBT Garbacz Vibes Novi Heat Black Dogs TB House #1 TB House #2 Thunder Blue OTD Baseball
Monday, September 25, 2023 Tuesday, September 26, 2023
Week 3 North South North South
Motor City Hit South Lyon
South Lyon Vibes | Novi Heat Black TBT Garbacz TB House #2 OTD Baseball TB House #1 Dogs Thunder Blue
Monday, October 2, 2023 Tuesday, October 3, 2023
Week 4 North South North South
South Lyon Motor City Hit
Novi Heat Black Thunder Blue | South Lyon Vibes Dogs TBT Garbacz TB House #1 TB House #2 OTD Baseball
Monday, October 9, 2023 Tuesday, October 10, 2023
Week 5 North South North South
Motor City HIt South Lyon
South Lyon Vibes | OTD Baseball Dogs TBT Garbacz TB House #1 Thunder Blue TB House #2 Novi Heat Black

All games played at The Backyard, Total Sports Complex, 30990 S. Wixom Rd., Wixom MI 48393
The following are NOT allowed:

SEEDS
GUM
PETS

METAL CLEATS




